Surgical Technique
Hip      Knee      Spine      Navigation
each  to  the i r  own
V E R S A F I T C U P® C C  F A M I L Y
Versafitcup® CC Family Surgical Technique
2
Hip        Knee        Spine        Navigation
The Versafitcup® CC Family is a range of press-fit acetabular shells which

15
IMPLANTS nomenclature12
CANCELLOUS BONE SCREW (FLAT HEAD - Ø 6.5 mm)
Length (mm) Ref.
20 01.26.65.20
25 01.26.65.25
30 01.26.65.30
35 01.26.65.35
40 01.26.65.40
45 01.26.65.45
ACETABULAR SHELL SCREW PLUG VERSAFITCUP® CC
Description Ref.
Plug 01.26.55.TP
VERSAFITCUP® CC ACETABULAR SHELL
Diameter (mm) Ref. Liner Size
48 01.26.48MBT C
50 01.26.50MBT C
52 01.26.52MBT D
54 01.26.54MBT E
56 01.26.56MBT E
58 01.26.58MBT F
60 01.26.60MBT F
62 01.26.62MBT G
64 01.26.64MBT G
VERSAFITCUP® CC LIGHT ACETABULAR SHELL
Diameter (mm) Ref. Liner Size
46 01.26.46MBTL C
48 01.26.48MBTL C
50 01.26.50MBTL C
52 01.26.52MBTL D
54 01.26.54MBTL E
56 01.26.56MBTL E
58 01.26.58MBTL F
60 01.26.60MBTL F
62 01.26.62MBTL G
64 01.26.64MBTL G
VERSAFITCUP® CC TRIO ACETABULAR SHELL
Diameter (mm) Ref. Liner Size
46 01.26.45.0046 C
48 01.26.45.0048 C
50 01.26.45.0050 E
52 01.26.45.0052 E
54 01.26.45.0054 E
56 01.26.45.0056 F
58 01.26.45.0058 F
60 01.26.45.0060 F
62 01.26.45.0062 G
64 01.26.45.0064 G
Versafitcup® CC Family Surgical Technique
16
Hip        Knee        Spine        Navigation
UHMWPE FLAT LINER
Liner size (mm) C D E F G
head
Ø 28 01.26.2839STT 01.26.2841STT 01.26.2844STT 01.26.2848STT 01.26.2852STT
Ø 32 - - 01.26.3244STT 01.26.3248STT 01.26.3252STT
UHMWPE HOODED LINER
Liner size (mm) C D E F G
head
Ø 28 01.26.2839AT 01.26.2841AT 01.26.2844AT 01.26.2848AT 01.26.2852AT
Ø 32 - - 01.26.3244AT 01.26.3248AT 01.26.3252AT
FLAT CROSSLINKED UHMWPE LINER (Highcross®)
Liner size (mm) C D E F G
head
Ø 28 01.26.2839HCT 01.26.2841HCT 01.26.2844HCT 01.26.2848HCT 01.26.2852HCT
Ø 32 - - 01.26.3244HCT 01.26.3248HCT 01.26.3252HCT
Ø 36 - - - 01.26.3648HCT 01.26.3652HCT
HOODED CROSSLINKED UHMWPE LINER (Highcross®)
Liner size (mm) C D E F G
head
Ø 28 01.26.2839HCAT 01.26.2841HCAT 01.26.2844HCAT 01.26.2848HCAT 01.26.2852HCAT
Ø 32 - - 01.26.3244HCAT 01.26.3248HCAT 01.26.3252HCAT
17
CERAMIC LINER (BIOLOX® delta) CeramTec
Liner size (mm) C D E F G